
Waynesburg (7-17,3-10 PAC) -vs- Bethany (WV) (10-12,6-7 PAC)
02/11/26 at Hummel Field House, Bethany, WV

 
 

 
 
Waynesburg 69

Bethany (WV) 105

Date: 02/11/26
Time: 5:30 PM
Attendance: 113
Site: Hummel Field House, Bethany, WV

Score By Period 1 2 Total
Waynesburg 32 37 69
Bethany (WV) 47 58 105

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
10 Keesee,Casey * 23 6-15 2-7 0-1 1-2 3 1 3 3 0 0 14
12 Blake,Aiden * 23 5-12 2-5 2-2 1-4 5 1 2 1 0 2 14
13 Goins,Jalen * 26 3-9 2-4 2-3 1-1 2 0 2 0 1 1 10
50 Anderson,Brady * 13 2-4 0-0 2-2 1-1 2 2 0 1 0 0 6
04 Rhodes,Jackson * 29 2-7 0-3 0-0 2-3 5 0 2 0 0 0 4
24 Barnhart,Grant 20 2-5 1-4 2-2 0-4 4 2 2 2 1 0 7
11 Eanes,Kane 9 2-3 1-1 0-0 0-2 2 1 0 1 0 1 5
03 Forzani,David 4 2-3 0-1 0-0 0-2 2 0 0 1 0 0 4
23 Bilovus,Scott 18 0-4 0-4 2-2 1-3 4 3 0 0 0 0 2
34 Luzader,Preston 7 1-2 0-0 0-1 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
42 Sylva,Dawda 2 0-1 0-0 1-2 2-0 2 0 0 0 0 1 1
15 Staley,Lorenzo 5 0-2 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0
20 Blankenship,Peyton 4 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
22 Ashley,Dylan 4 0-2 0-1 0-0 0-1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
25 Pasko,Justin 4 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
32 Moss,Ryan 4 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
21 Walls,Tyler 2 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
40 Varney,Brennen 2 0-3 0-1 0-0 1-0 1 0 0 0 1 1 0
31 Schmidt,Brent 1 0-2 0-1 0-0 1-0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-1 2 0 0 1 0 0 0

Totals - 200 25-76 8-33 11-15 12-25 37 10 12 10 3 6 69

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
First Half 12-36   33.33 % 4-17   23.53 % 4-6   66.67 %
Second Half 13-40   32.50 % 4-16   25.00 % 7-9   77.78 %
Total 25-76   32.9 % 8-33   24.2 % 11-15   73.3 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 8 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 26 Fast Break Points: 6
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 11 Bench Points: 21 Largest Lead: 0 0

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
01 Rose,Co * 29 9-18 3-8 5-5 0-2 2 4 9 2 1 1 26
42 Andrews,Alex * 22 7-8 0-0 4-4 3-3 6 2 0 0 2 1 18
05 Jackson,Jayden * 29 7-14 1-3 0-1 0-5 5 3 0 4 1 1 15
11 Reasbeck,Ryan * 29 4-6 3-5 3-3 1-4 5 1 1 1 0 0 14
30 Hixson,Troy * 26 4-9 2-6 0-0 0-6 6 1 2 1 1 0 10
33 Stewart,Jaden 15 3-4 3-4 0-0 1-3 4 0 2 0 0 1 9
03 Bruggeman,Joe 5 2-4 0-2 0-0 0-0 0 0 1 1 0 0 4
13 Reynolds,Merrick 5 1-2 1-2 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 1 0 0 3
44 Raich,Ryan 5 1-1 1-1 0-0 0-2 2 1 0 0 0 1 3
12 Katsikas,Alex 4 1-2 1-2 0-0 0-1 1 0 1 0 0 0 3
04 Marshall,Semaj 15 0-2 0-0 0-0 2-5 7 2 4 1 0 2 0
14 Matthews,Cole 9 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0
22 Mongeois,Jean 5 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0
00 Brown,Loghan 2 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 2-5 7 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals - 200 39-72 15-34 12-13 9-39 48 15 20 11 5 8 105



Team Summary FG 3PT FT
First Half 19-35   54.29 % 7-14   50.00 % 2-3   66.67 %
Second Half 20-37   54.05 % 8-20   40.00 % 10-10   100.00 %
Total 39-72   54.2 % 15-34   44.1 % 12-13   92.3 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 13 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 44 Fast Break Points: 20
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 14 Bench Points: 22 Largest Lead: 0 0



1st Half Play By Play

VISITORS: Waynesburg Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: Bethany (WV)
19:47 0-2 H 2 GOOD LAYUP by ANDREWS,ALEX(in the paint)

-- ASSIST  by ROSE,CO
MISS 3PTR by BLAKE,AIDEN 19:28

-- REBOUND DEF by TEAM
19:14 MISS LAYUP by ROSE,CO(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by TEAM --
MISS LAYUP by ANDERSON,BRADY(in the paint) 18:55
REBOUND OFF by ANDERSON,BRADY --
MISS JUMPER by BLAKE,AIDEN(in the paint) 18:49

-- REBOUND DEF by JACKSON,JAYDEN
18:31 0-4 H 4 GOOD LAYUP by ROSE,CO(in the paint)

MISS LAYUP by GOINS,JALEN(in the paint) 18:16
-- REBOUND DEF by ANDREWS,ALEX

18:10 0-7 H 7 GOOD 3PTR by HIXSON,TROY(fastbreak)
-- ASSIST  by ROSE,CO

GOOD 3PTR by GOINS,JALEN 17:50 3-7 H 4
ASSIST  by BLAKE,AIDEN --

17:33 3-9 H 6 GOOD JUMPER by ANDREWS,ALEX(in the paint)
GOOD JUMPER by KEESEE,CASEY 17:17 5-9 H 4

17:00 MISS 3PTR by HIXSON,TROY
REBOUND DEF by KEESEE,CASEY --
MISS 3PTR by KEESEE,CASEY 16:51
REBOUND OFF by BLAKE,AIDEN --
GOOD LAYUP by KEESEE,CASEY(in the paint) 16:35 7-9 H 2

16:21 7-11 H 4 GOOD LAYUP by JACKSON,JAYDEN(in the paint)
FOUL  by ANDERSON,BRADY 16:21

16:21 MISS FT by JACKSON,JAYDEN
REBOUND DEF by BLAKE,AIDEN --

16:03 FOUL  by HIXSON,TROY
TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM 16:02
GOOD FT by GOINS,JALEN 16:02 8-11 H 3
MISS FT by GOINS,JALEN 16:02
GOOD FT by GOINS,JALEN 16:02 9-11 H 2
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM --

15:40 9-13 H 4 GOOD JUMPER by ROSE,CO(in the paint)
GOOD JUMPER by KEESEE,CASEY(in the paint) 15:23 11-13 H 2

15:04 TURNOVER  by REASBECK,RYAN
STEAL  by BLAKE,AIDEN 15:04
MISS 3PTR by GOINS,JALEN 14:58

-- REBOUND DEF by TEAM
14:56 SUB OUT by REASBECK,RYAN
14:56 SUB OUT by ANDREWS,ALEX
14:56 SUB IN by MARSHALL,SEMAJ
14:56 SUB IN by MATTHEWS,COLE

SUB OUT by BLAKE,AIDEN 14:56
SUB OUT by ANDERSON,BRADY 14:56
SUB IN by BILOVUS,SCOTT 14:56
SUB IN by BARNHART,GRANT 14:56
FOUL  by BILOVUS,SCOTT 14:45

14:43 11-14 H 3 GOOD FT by ROSE,CO
14:43 11-15 H 4 GOOD FT by ROSE,CO

TURNOVER  by KEESEE,CASEY 14:25
14:25 STEAL  by MATTHEWS,COLE
14:20 FOUL  by JACKSON,JAYDEN
14:20 TURNOVER  by JACKSON,JAYDEN

MISS 3PTR by RHODES,JACKSON 14:04
REBOUND OFF by GOINS,JALEN --
MISS 3PTR by BILOVUS,SCOTT 13:58



-- REBOUND DEF by MARSHALL,SEMAJ
13:51 MISS 3PTR by ROSE,CO

REBOUND DEF by BARNHART,GRANT --
TURNOVER  by BARNHART,GRANT 13:46

13:46 STEAL  by MARSHALL,SEMAJ
13:41 MISS LAYUP by MARSHALL,SEMAJ(in the paint)

BLOCK  by BARNHART,GRANT 13:41
-- REBOUND OFF by MARSHALL,SEMAJ

FOUL  by BARNHART,GRANT 13:35
SUB OUT by KEESEE,CASEY 13:35
SUB IN by BLAKE,AIDEN 13:35

13:33 MISS 3PTR by ROSE,CO
REBOUND DEF by BARNHART,GRANT --

13:31 FOUL  by MARSHALL,SEMAJ
13:22 FOUL  by MATTHEWS,COLE

GOOD FT by BARNHART,GRANT 13:22 12-15 H 3
13:22 SUB OUT by HIXSON,TROY
13:22 SUB IN by REASBECK,RYAN

GOOD FT by BARNHART,GRANT 13:22 13-15 H 2
13:06 MISS LAYUP by JACKSON,JAYDEN(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by BILOVUS,SCOTT --
TURNOVER  by BARNHART,GRANT 12:56

12:56 STEAL  by ROSE,CO
12:52 13-17 H 4 GOOD LAYUP by ROSE,CO(fastbreak)(in the paint)

MISS JUMPER by RHODES,JACKSON 12:31
-- REBOUND DEF by MARSHALL,SEMAJ

12:24 MISS LAYUP by ROSE,CO(in the paint)
REBOUND DEF by BARNHART,GRANT --
GOOD LAYUP by BARNHART,GRANT(in the paint) 12:17 15-17 H 2
ASSIST  by BLAKE,AIDEN --

11:52 MISS JUMPER by JACKSON,JAYDEN
-- REBOUND OFF by REASBECK,RYAN

11:45 15-19 H 4 GOOD TIPIN by REASBECK,RYAN(in the paint)
MISS 3PTR by BILOVUS,SCOTT 11:31
REBOUND OFF by RHODES,JACKSON --
MISS 3PTR by BILOVUS,SCOTT 11:26

-- REBOUND DEF by JACKSON,JAYDEN
11:10 15-21 H 6 GOOD JUMPER by ROSE,CO

MISS LAYUP by RHODES,JACKSON(in the paint) 10:46
-- REBOUND DEF by MARSHALL,SEMAJ

10:34 15-24 H 9 GOOD 3PTR by JACKSON,JAYDEN
-- ASSIST  by ROSE,CO

TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM 10:30
10:30 SUB OUT by ROSE,CO
10:30 SUB OUT by MATTHEWS,COLE
10:30 SUB IN by HIXSON,TROY
10:30 SUB IN by STEWART,JADEN

MISS LAYUP by GOINS,JALEN(in the paint) 10:07
10:07 BLOCK  by JACKSON,JAYDEN

-- REBOUND DEF by MARSHALL,SEMAJ
10:01 15-27 H 12 GOOD 3PTR by STEWART,JADEN(fastbreak)

-- ASSIST  by MARSHALL,SEMAJ
MISS LAYUP by BLAKE,AIDEN(in the paint) 09:41

-- REBOUND DEF by STEWART,JADEN
09:24 TURNOVER  by MARSHALL,SEMAJ

STEAL  by BLAKE,AIDEN 09:24
GOOD LAYUP by BLAKE,AIDEN(fastbreak)(in the paint) 09:19 17-27 H 10

09:05 17-29 H 12 GOOD JUMPER by HIXSON,TROY
MISS 3PTR by GOINS,JALEN 08:52

-- REBOUND DEF by STEWART,JADEN
08:34 MISS JUMPER by MARSHALL,SEMAJ(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by BILOVUS,SCOTT --



08:31 SUB OUT by MARSHALL,SEMAJ
08:31 SUB OUT by JACKSON,JAYDEN
08:31 SUB IN by ROSE,CO
08:31 SUB IN by ANDREWS,ALEX

SUB OUT by GOINS,JALEN 08:31
SUB OUT by BILOVUS,SCOTT 08:31
SUB IN by KEESEE,CASEY 08:31
SUB IN by LUZADER,PRESTON 08:31
MISS 3PTR by KEESEE,CASEY 08:26

-- REBOUND DEF by HIXSON,TROY
08:19 MISS LAYUP by ROSE,CO(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by RHODES,JACKSON --
TURNOVER  by BLAKE,AIDEN 08:10

08:10 STEAL  by STEWART,JADEN
08:02 17-31 H 14 GOOD DUNK by HIXSON,TROY(fastbreak)(in the paint)

-- ASSIST  by STEWART,JADEN
GOOD LAYUP by LUZADER,PRESTON(in the paint) 07:47 19-31 H 12

07:47 FOUL  by ANDREWS,ALEX
SUB OUT by BLAKE,AIDEN 07:47
SUB IN by EANES,KANE 07:47
MISS FT by LUZADER,PRESTON 07:47

-- REBOUND DEF by ANDREWS,ALEX
07:29 MISS 3PTR by HIXSON,TROY

REBOUND DEF by BARNHART,GRANT --
MISS LAYUP by KEESEE,CASEY(in the paint) 07:16

-- REBOUND DEF by HIXSON,TROY
07:09 19-33 H 14 GOOD LAYUP by ROSE,CO(in the paint)

MISS 3PTR by RHODES,JACKSON 06:36
REBOUND OFF by RHODES,JACKSON --
MISS 3PTR by BARNHART,GRANT 06:28

-- REBOUND DEF by REASBECK,RYAN
06:21 19-36 H 17 GOOD 3PTR by STEWART,JADEN

-- ASSIST  by REASBECK,RYAN
SUB OUT by RHODES,JACKSON 05:57
SUB IN by BILOVUS,SCOTT 05:57
MISS JUMPER by KEESEE,CASEY 05:47

05:47 BLOCK  by ANDREWS,ALEX
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM --
TURNOVER  by TEAM 05:47

05:36 MISS 3PTR by REASBECK,RYAN
-- REBOUND OFF by ANDREWS,ALEX

05:23 TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM
05:05 TURNOVER  by ROSE,CO

STEAL  by EANES,KANE 05:05
GOOD JUMPER by EANES,KANE 04:46 21-36 H 15
ASSIST  by BARNHART,GRANT --

04:28 21-39 H 18 GOOD 3PTR by REASBECK,RYAN
-- ASSIST  by HIXSON,TROY

04:26 SUB OUT by ROSE,CO
04:26 SUB OUT by STEWART,JADEN
04:26 SUB IN by MARSHALL,SEMAJ
04:26 SUB IN by JACKSON,JAYDEN

MISS JUMPER by EANES,KANE(in the paint) 04:09
04:09 BLOCK  by HIXSON,TROY

-- REBOUND DEF by TEAM
SUB OUT by BARNHART,GRANT 04:08
SUB IN by GOINS,JALEN 04:08

04:08 SUB OUT by HIXSON,TROY
04:08 SUB IN by STEWART,JADEN
04:00 MISS 3PTR by REASBECK,RYAN

REBOUND DEF by EANES,KANE --
TURNOVER  by EANES,KANE 03:54



03:54 STEAL  by MARSHALL,SEMAJ
03:49 21-41 H 20 GOOD LAYUP by ANDREWS,ALEX(fastbreak)(in the paint)

-- ASSIST  by MARSHALL,SEMAJ
GOOD 3PTR by KEESEE,CASEY 03:34 24-41 H 17

03:22 24-44 H 20 GOOD 3PTR by STEWART,JADEN
-- ASSIST  by MARSHALL,SEMAJ

MISS 3PTR by KEESEE,CASEY 03:12
-- REBOUND DEF by TEAM

SUB OUT by KEESEE,CASEY 03:07
SUB OUT by LUZADER,PRESTON 03:07
SUB IN by BLAKE,AIDEN 03:07
SUB IN by STALEY,LORENZO 03:07

02:55 MISS JUMPER by ANDREWS,ALEX(in the paint)
REBOUND DEF by EANES,KANE --
GOOD JUMPER by BLAKE,AIDEN 02:36 26-44 H 18

02:22 MISS 3PTR by JACKSON,JAYDEN
REBOUND DEF by BILOVUS,SCOTT --

02:12 SUB OUT by REASBECK,RYAN
02:12 SUB OUT by STEWART,JADEN
02:12 SUB IN by ROSE,CO
02:12 SUB IN by HIXSON,TROY

SUB OUT by EANES,KANE 02:12
SUB IN by RHODES,JACKSON 02:12
GOOD 3PTR by BLAKE,AIDEN 02:02 29-44 H 15
ASSIST  by STALEY,LORENZO --
FOUL  by BILOVUS,SCOTT 01:40

01:36 MISS LAYUP by HIXSON,TROY(in the paint)
BLOCK  by GOINS,JALEN 01:36
REBOUND DEF by GOINS,JALEN --
MISS LAYUP by STALEY,LORENZO(in the paint) 01:27

01:27 BLOCK  by ANDREWS,ALEX
-- REBOUND DEF by HIXSON,TROY

01:17 TURNOVER  by JACKSON,JAYDEN
01:01 FOUL  by MARSHALL,SEMAJ
00:58 SUB OUT by MARSHALL,SEMAJ
00:58 SUB IN by REASBECK,RYAN

MISS 3PTR by BLAKE,AIDEN 00:37
-- REBOUND DEF by HIXSON,TROY

00:12 29-47 H 18 GOOD 3PTR by ROSE,CO
GOOD 3PTR by GOINS,JALEN 00:00 32-47 H 15

2nd Half Play By Play

VISITORS: Waynesburg Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: Bethany (WV)
SUB OUT by STALEY,LORENZO 20:00
SUB OUT by BILOVUS,SCOTT 20:00
SUB IN by KEESEE,CASEY 20:00
SUB IN by ANDERSON,BRADY 20:00
GOOD LAYUP by RHODES,JACKSON(in the paint) 19:51 34-47 H 13
ASSIST  by KEESEE,CASEY --

19:36 34-49 H 15 GOOD LAYUP by JACKSON,JAYDEN(in the paint)
MISS 3PTR by BLAKE,AIDEN 19:21

-- REBOUND DEF by HIXSON,TROY
19:12 34-52 H 18 GOOD 3PTR by ROSE,CO

-- ASSIST  by HIXSON,TROY
MISS 3PTR by RHODES,JACKSON 18:56
REBOUND OFF by KEESEE,CASEY --

18:52 FOUL  by ROSE,CO
GOOD 3PTR by KEESEE,CASEY 18:46 37-52 H 15
ASSIST  by GOINS,JALEN --

18:26 MISS 3PTR by JACKSON,JAYDEN



REBOUND DEF by BLAKE,AIDEN --
TURNOVER  by KEESEE,CASEY 18:16

18:16 STEAL  by JACKSON,JAYDEN
18:16 37-55 H 18 GOOD 3PTR by HIXSON,TROY(fastbreak)

-- ASSIST  by ROSE,CO
GOOD LAYUP by ANDERSON,BRADY(in the paint) 18:16 39-55 H 16
ASSIST  by KEESEE,CASEY --

17:36 39-57 H 18 GOOD LAYUP by ANDREWS,ALEX(in the paint)
-- ASSIST  by ROSE,CO

17:17 FOUL  by ANDREWS,ALEX
GOOD FT by ANDERSON,BRADY 17:15 40-57 H 17
GOOD FT by ANDERSON,BRADY 17:15 41-57 H 16
FOUL  by KEESEE,CASEY 17:05

16:58 41-59 H 18 GOOD DUNK by ANDREWS,ALEX(in the paint)
-- ASSIST  by ROSE,CO

GOOD JUMPER by GOINS,JALEN(in the paint) 16:35 43-59 H 16
FOUL  by ANDERSON,BRADY 16:21

16:20 43-60 H 17 GOOD FT by ANDREWS,ALEX
16:20 43-61 H 18 GOOD FT by ANDREWS,ALEX

MISS LAYUP by KEESEE,CASEY(in the paint) 16:07
-- REBOUND DEF by ANDREWS,ALEX

16:01 43-63 H 20 GOOD LAYUP by JACKSON,JAYDEN(in the paint)
TURNOVER  by KEESEE,CASEY 15:50
TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM 15:41
SUB OUT by BLAKE,AIDEN 15:41
SUB OUT by ANDERSON,BRADY 15:41
SUB IN by BILOVUS,SCOTT 15:41
SUB IN by BARNHART,GRANT 15:41

15:41 SUB OUT by ANDREWS,ALEX
15:41 SUB IN by MATTHEWS,COLE
15:34 MISS 3PTR by HIXSON,TROY

REBOUND DEF by KEESEE,CASEY --
MISS 3PTR by BILOVUS,SCOTT 15:22

-- REBOUND DEF by JACKSON,JAYDEN
15:17 FOUL  by JACKSON,JAYDEN
15:17 TURNOVER  by JACKSON,JAYDEN

MISS JUMPER by GOINS,JALEN 14:55
-- REBOUND DEF by JACKSON,JAYDEN

14:43 43-66 H 23 GOOD 3PTR by REASBECK,RYAN
-- ASSIST  by ROSE,CO

MISS LAYUP by KEESEE,CASEY(in the paint) 14:26
14:26 BLOCK  by ROSE,CO

-- REBOUND DEF by TEAM
14:26 SUB OUT by HIXSON,TROY
14:26 SUB IN by MARSHALL,SEMAJ
14:21 MISS 3PTR by MATTHEWS,COLE

-- REBOUND OFF by MARSHALL,SEMAJ
14:14 43-69 H 26 GOOD 3PTR by ROSE,CO

-- ASSIST  by MARSHALL,SEMAJ
14:04 FOUL  by REASBECK,RYAN

SUB OUT by KEESEE,CASEY 14:04
SUB IN by BLAKE,AIDEN 14:04
MISS LAYUP by GOINS,JALEN(in the paint) 13:52

-- REBOUND DEF by ROSE,CO
13:45 43-71 H 28 GOOD LAYUP by JACKSON,JAYDEN(in the paint)

GOOD 3PTR by BLAKE,AIDEN 13:34 46-71 H 25
ASSIST  by GOINS,JALEN --
TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM 13:29

13:29 SUB OUT by REASBECK,RYAN
13:29 SUB IN by STEWART,JADEN
13:15 MISS 3PTR by ROSE,CO

REBOUND DEF by RHODES,JACKSON --



MISS 3PTR by BARNHART,GRANT 13:03
-- REBOUND DEF by JACKSON,JAYDEN

12:51 MISS LAYUP by JACKSON,JAYDEN(in the paint)
REBOUND DEF by BLAKE,AIDEN --

12:48 FOUL  by ROSE,CO
GOOD FT by BLAKE,AIDEN(fastbreak) 12:48 47-71 H 24

12:48 SUB OUT by JACKSON,JAYDEN
12:48 SUB IN by HIXSON,TROY

GOOD FT by BLAKE,AIDEN(fastbreak) 12:48 48-71 H 23
12:30 MISS 3PTR by HIXSON,TROY

-- REBOUND OFF by STEWART,JADEN
12:12 48-73 H 25 GOOD LAYUP by ROSE,CO(in the paint)

MISS 3PTR by BARNHART,GRANT 11:58
-- REBOUND DEF by ROSE,CO

FOUL  by BILOVUS,SCOTT 11:47
TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM 11:47

11:47 48-74 H 26 GOOD FT by ROSE,CO
11:47 48-75 H 27 GOOD FT by ROSE,CO
11:47 48-76 H 28 GOOD FT by ROSE,CO

MISS JUMPER by BLAKE,AIDEN 11:33
-- REBOUND DEF by STEWART,JADEN

11:25 MISS 3PTR by ROSE,CO
REBOUND DEF by BLAKE,AIDEN --
GOOD LAYUP by BLAKE,AIDEN(fastbreak)(in the paint) 11:18 50-76 H 26

11:00 TURNOVER  by ROSE,CO
11:00 SUB OUT by MATTHEWS,COLE
11:00 SUB IN by JACKSON,JAYDEN

SUB OUT by GOINS,JALEN 11:00
SUB OUT by BILOVUS,SCOTT 11:00
SUB IN by KEESEE,CASEY 11:00
SUB IN by LUZADER,PRESTON 11:00
GOOD 3PTR by BARNHART,GRANT 10:44 53-76 H 23
ASSIST  by RHODES,JACKSON --

10:30 SUB OUT by STEWART,JADEN
10:30 SUB IN by REASBECK,RYAN
10:30 TURNOVER  by JACKSON,JAYDEN

GOOD LAYUP by RHODES,JACKSON(in the paint) 10:14 55-76 H 21
ASSIST  by BARNHART,GRANT --

09:55 MISS 3PTR by ROSE,CO
REBOUND DEF by RHODES,JACKSON --
MISS LAYUP by BLAKE,AIDEN(in the paint) 09:48

-- REBOUND DEF by REASBECK,RYAN
09:33 55-78 H 23 GOOD JUMPER by JACKSON,JAYDEN(in the paint)

-- ASSIST  by ROSE,CO
MISS JUMPER by LUZADER,PRESTON 09:14

-- REBOUND DEF by MARSHALL,SEMAJ
09:00 MISS JUMPER by ROSE,CO

-- REBOUND OFF by TEAM
08:57 SUB OUT by MARSHALL,SEMAJ
08:57 SUB OUT by HIXSON,TROY
08:57 SUB IN by STEWART,JADEN
08:57 SUB IN by ANDREWS,ALEX

SUB OUT by LUZADER,PRESTON 08:57
SUB IN by ANDERSON,BRADY 08:57
FOUL  by BLAKE,AIDEN 08:55

08:49 55-79 H 24 GOOD FT by ANDREWS,ALEX
08:49 55-80 H 25 GOOD FT by ANDREWS,ALEX
08:43 FOUL  by ROSE,CO

SUB OUT by BLAKE,AIDEN 08:43
SUB IN by EANES,KANE 08:43
GOOD LAYUP by KEESEE,CASEY(in the paint) 08:30 57-80 H 23
FOUL  by EANES,KANE 08:21



FOUL  by BARNHART,GRANT 08:19
08:19 57-81 H 24 GOOD FT by REASBECK,RYAN
08:19 57-82 H 25 GOOD FT by REASBECK,RYAN
08:19 57-83 H 26 GOOD FT by REASBECK,RYAN

TURNOVER  by ANDERSON,BRADY 08:05
08:05 STEAL  by ANDREWS,ALEX
07:53 MISS LAYUP by JACKSON,JAYDEN(in the paint)

-- REBOUND OFF by ANDREWS,ALEX
07:48 57-85 H 28 GOOD TIPIN by ANDREWS,ALEX(in the paint)

GOOD LAYUP by ANDERSON,BRADY(in the paint) 07:43 59-85 H 26
ASSIST  by RHODES,JACKSON --

07:22 MISS JUMPER by JACKSON,JAYDEN(in the paint)
REBOUND DEF by ANDERSON,BRADY --
MISS LAYUP by ANDERSON,BRADY(in the paint) 07:03

-- REBOUND DEF by REASBECK,RYAN
06:58 59-87 H 28 GOOD DUNK by JACKSON,JAYDEN(fastbreak)(in the paint)

-- ASSIST  by ROSE,CO
06:48 FOUL  by ROSE,CO

TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM 06:47
06:47 SUB OUT by ROSE,CO
06:47 SUB IN by HIXSON,TROY

SUB OUT by RHODES,JACKSON 06:47
SUB OUT by BARNHART,GRANT 06:47
SUB IN by GOINS,JALEN 06:47
SUB IN by BILOVUS,SCOTT 06:47
MISS FT by KEESEE,CASEY 06:47

-- REBOUND DEF by REASBECK,RYAN
06:27 MISS 3PTR by STEWART,JADEN

-- REBOUND OFF by ANDREWS,ALEX
06:22 59-89 H 30 GOOD TIPIN by ANDREWS,ALEX(in the paint)

GOOD 3PTR by EANES,KANE 06:06 62-89 H 27
ASSIST  by KEESEE,CASEY --

05:54 62-92 H 30 GOOD 3PTR by REASBECK,RYAN
-- ASSIST  by STEWART,JADEN

MISS 3PTR by KEESEE,CASEY 05:39
-- REBOUND DEF by HIXSON,TROY

05:34 TURNOVER  by HIXSON,TROY
STEAL  by GOINS,JALEN 05:34
MISS 3PTR by KEESEE,CASEY 05:25
REBOUND OFF by BILOVUS,SCOTT --

05:22 FOUL  by JACKSON,JAYDEN
GOOD FT by BILOVUS,SCOTT 05:22 63-92 H 29

05:22 SUB OUT by JACKSON,JAYDEN
05:22 SUB OUT by REASBECK,RYAN
05:22 SUB OUT by HIXSON,TROY
05:22 SUB OUT by STEWART,JADEN
05:22 SUB OUT by ANDREWS,ALEX
05:22 SUB IN by BRUGGEMAN,JOE
05:22 SUB IN by KATSIKAS,ALEX
05:22 SUB IN by REYNOLDS,MERRICK
05:22 SUB IN by MONGEOIS,JEAN
05:22 SUB IN by RAICH,RYAN

GOOD FT by BILOVUS,SCOTT 05:22 64-92 H 28
SUB OUT by KEESEE,CASEY 05:22
SUB OUT by EANES,KANE 05:22
SUB OUT by GOINS,JALEN 05:22
SUB OUT by BILOVUS,SCOTT 05:22
SUB OUT by ANDERSON,BRADY 05:22
SUB IN by FORZANI,DAVID 05:22
SUB IN by BLANKENSHIP,PEYTON 05:22
SUB IN by ASHLEY,DYLAN 05:22
SUB IN by PASKO,JUSTIN 05:22



SUB IN by MOSS,RYAN 05:22
05:12 64-94 H 30 GOOD LAYUP by BRUGGEMAN,JOE(in the paint)

TURNOVER  by FORZANI,DAVID 04:54
04:54 STEAL  by RAICH,RYAN
04:47 64-97 H 33 GOOD 3PTR by REYNOLDS,MERRICK(fastbreak)

-- ASSIST  by KATSIKAS,ALEX
MISS 3PTR by ASHLEY,DYLAN 04:28

-- REBOUND DEF by MONGEOIS,JEAN

04:21
64-
100 H 36 GOOD 3PTR by RAICH,RYAN

-- ASSIST  by BRUGGEMAN,JOE
MISS LAYUP by ASHLEY,DYLAN(in the paint) 04:06

-- REBOUND DEF by RAICH,RYAN

03:53
64-
103 H 39 GOOD 3PTR by KATSIKAS,ALEX

MISS LAYUP by PASKO,JUSTIN(in the paint) 03:36
-- REBOUND DEF by RAICH,RYAN

03:30
64-
105 H 41 GOOD LAYUP by BRUGGEMAN,JOE(in the paint)

GOOD JUMPER by FORZANI,DAVID(in the paint) 03:11
66-
105 H 39

02:57 MISS 3PTR by KATSIKAS,ALEX
REBOUND DEF by ASHLEY,DYLAN --

GOOD JUMPER by FORZANI,DAVID 02:36
68-
105 H 37

02:17 MISS 3PTR by REYNOLDS,MERRICK
REBOUND DEF by FORZANI,DAVID --
MISS 3PTR by FORZANI,DAVID 02:07

-- REBOUND DEF by KATSIKAS,ALEX
01:55 MISS 3PTR by BRUGGEMAN,JOE

REBOUND DEF by FORZANI,DAVID --
01:41 SUB IN by BROWN,LOGHAN

SUB OUT by FORZANI,DAVID 01:41
SUB OUT by BLANKENSHIP,PEYTON 01:41
SUB OUT by ASHLEY,DYLAN 01:41
SUB OUT by PASKO,JUSTIN 01:41
SUB IN by STALEY,LORENZO 01:41
SUB IN by SCHMIDT,BRENT 01:41
SUB IN by VARNEY,BRENNEN 01:41
SUB IN by SYLVA,DAWDA 01:41

01:41 SUB OUT by KATSIKAS,ALEX
SUB OUT by MOSS,RYAN 01:41
SUB IN by WALLS,TYLER 01:41
MISS 3PTR by VARNEY,BRENNEN 01:32
REBOUND OFF by SCHMIDT,BRENT --
MISS LAYUP by SCHMIDT,BRENT(in the paint) 01:25

-- REBOUND DEF by MONGEOIS,JEAN
01:07 MISS 3PTR by BRUGGEMAN,JOE

REBOUND DEF by STALEY,LORENZO --
MISS 3PTR by WALLS,TYLER 00:55
REBOUND OFF by VARNEY,BRENNEN --
MISS JUMPER by VARNEY,BRENNEN 00:52
MISS LAYUP by STALEY,LORENZO(in the paint) 00:52
REBOUND OFF by TEAM --
REBOUND OFF by SYLVA,DAWDA --
MISS TIPIN by SYLVA,DAWDA(in the paint) 00:46
REBOUND OFF by SYLVA,DAWDA --

00:46 FOUL  by RAICH,RYAN
MISS FT by SYLVA,DAWDA 00:46
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM --

GOOD FT by SYLVA,DAWDA 00:46
69-
105 H 36

00:35 TURNOVER  by REYNOLDS,MERRICK
STEAL  by VARNEY,BRENNEN 00:35



MISS JUMPER by VARNEY,BRENNEN(in the paint) 00:22
-- REBOUND DEF by MONGEOIS,JEAN

00:17 MISS DUNK by MONGEOIS,JEAN(in the paint)
BLOCK  by VARNEY,BRENNEN 00:17

-- REBOUND OFF by TEAM
00:00 TURNOVER  by BRUGGEMAN,JOE

STEAL  by SYLVA,DAWDA 00:00
MISS 3PTR by SCHMIDT,BRENT 00:00

-- REBOUND DEADB by TEAM


